Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

4/28/2025 5:06:52 PM

RECEIPTS

Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 1420403005009000
CAMA #: 142 04 0 30 05 009 00 0 00
Sec: 4 Twn: 12

Property Address/Legal:

CAPI00724
CAPITOL FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK
LIGHTWINE, SHARON M

Owner: LIGHTWINE, TERRY L
LIGHTWINE, SHARON M

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001

Value: 22,289

Rgn: 15

Legal: ARROWHEAD RD BLK B LOT 7 THE VILLAGE SUB E

1st Half 2nd Half Total
Tax Year Type Statement # General Taxes 1,619.35 1,619.35 3,238.70
2023 RL 343038 Special 0.00 0.00 0.00
Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment
Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By
202796565-1 12/07/2023 12/07/2023 F 1,619.35 1,619.35 0.00 3,238.70
3,238.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 feiokekaiohed TERRY
Check #Name/Amnt: 7841 TERRY LIGHTWINE 3238.70
Grand Totals 1,619.35 1,619.35 0.00 3,238.70
3,238.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties

Remaining Fees

Remaining 1st Half

Remaining 2nd Half

Remaining Total

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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